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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 42 2nd 39 3rd 38 1st 43
252 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - pending Y 2.0 41.0 2.0 38.0 2.0 37.0 22.0 22.0 138.0 1 1
76 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 Y 3.0 40.0 3.0 37.0 26.0 13.0 3.0 41.0 131.0 2 2
278 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088418 Y 7.0 36.0 19.0 21.0 4.0 35.0 5.0 39.0 131.0 2 3
271 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 Y 20.0 23.0 1.0 39.0 3.0 36.0 17.0 27.0 125.0 4 4
299 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 9.0 34.0 17.0 23.0 9.0 30.0 8.5 35.5 122.5 5 5
65 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger - 2010 - 5294637 Y 4.0 39.0 7.0 33.0 28.0 11.0 7.0 37.0 120.0 6 6
58 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro - x0652797 Y 23.0 20.0 15.0 25.0 6.0 33.0 6.0 38.0 116.0 7 7
276 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 Y 16.0 27.0 16.0 24.0 8.0 31.0 12.0 32.0 114.0 8 8
75 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 4161528 Y 27.0 16.0 14.0 26.0 16.0 23.0 2.0 42.0 107.0 9 9
255 Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena - pending Y 13.0 30.0 9.0 31.0 18.0 21.0 20.0 24.0 106.0 10 10
283 Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 5297508 Y 6.0 37.0 24.0 16.0 7.0 32.0 24.0 20.0 105.0 11 11
53 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 Y 25.0 18.0 23.0 17.0 14.0 25.0 1.0 43.0 103.0 12 12
262 Becky Dean Walker - Select WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 4968663 Y 10.0 33.0 13.0 27.0 17.0 22.0 23.0 21.0 103.0 12 13
259 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 24.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 29.0 10.0 34.0 102.0 14 14
249 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 2001 - 4083508 Y 12.0 31.0 5.0 35.0 37.0 2.0 11.0 33.0 101.0 15 15
254 Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty - pending Y 8.0 35.0 18.0 22.0 5.0 34.0 38.0 6.0 97.0 16 16
60 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar - 4514974 Y 5.0 38.0 21.0 19.0 15.0 24.0 32.5 11.5 92.5 17 17
52 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 Y 1.0 42.0 4.0 36.0 36.0 3.0 39.0 5.0 86.0 18 18

258 Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style - 5188600 Y 15.0 28.0 6.0 34.0 29.0 10.0 32.5 11.5 83.5 19 19
196 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU Madi -  - 2015-103 Y 21.0 22.0 8.0 32.0 19.0 20.0 37.0 7.0 81.0 20 20
215 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 Y 39.0 4.0 22.0 18.0 21.0 18.0 8.5 35.5 75.5 21 21
211 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 26.0 17.0 11.0 29.0 13.0 26.0 42.0 2.0 74.0 22 22
84 Jimmy McDavid - One Smoke N Chex - 5106123 Y 11.0 32.0 37.0 3.0 1.0 38.0 43.0 1.0 74.0 22 23
74 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey - pending Y 14.0 29.0 34.0 6.0 20.0 19.0 25.0 19.0 73.0 24 24
244 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 17.0 26.0 28.0 12.0 12.0 27.0 36.0 8.0 73.0 24 25
67 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 4377670 Y 18.0 25.0 35.0 5.0 22.0 17.0 18.5 25.5 72.5 26 26
230 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 Y 36.0 7.0 12.0 28.0 38.0 1.0 18.5 25.5 61.5 27 27
253 Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy - pending Y 19.0 24.0 32.0 8.0 24.0 15.0 30.0 14.0 61.0 28 28
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Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 42 2nd 39 3rd 38 1st 43C
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56 Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red - pending Y 22.0 21.0 36.0 4.0 27.0 12.0 21.0 23.0 60.0 29 29
251 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 2005 - 4768121 Y 31.0 12.0 30.0 10.0 33.0 6.0 13.0 31.0 59.0 30 30
220 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 32.0 11.0 26.0 14.0 25.0 14.0 34.0 10.0 49.0 31 31
195 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 Y 40.0 3.0 29.0 11.0 34.0 5.0 15.0 29.0 48.0 32 32
300 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 29.0 14.0 27.0 13.0 23.0 16.0 41.0 3.0 46.0 33 33
223 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 37.0 6.0 25.0 15.0 31.0 8.0 28.0 16.0 45.0 34 34
62 Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 Y 28.0 15.0 33.0 7.0 35.0 4.0 29.0 15.0 41.0 35 35
55 Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home - 4787315 Y 33.0 10.0 31.0 9.0 30.0 9.0 35.0 9.0 37.0 36 36
260 Curtis Creach - Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 Y 41.0 2.0 39.0 1.0 32.0 7.0 31.0 13.0 23.0 37 37
37 Teresa Whitaker - Miss Hanolena - 4383505 N SCR #N/A SCR #N/A #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
82 Lynn Robinson - Patron Acre - pending N 38.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 11.0 28.0 27.0 17.0 0.0 999
92 Chelsea Boyd - Chicka - N 35.0 8.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
95 Chelcie Latham - Little Swingin - 3276997 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 26.0 18.0 0.0 999
203 Sue Britten - Traditionic - 5078432 N SCR N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N 0.0 999
213 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 2009 - 5228954 N 34.0 9.0 #N/A N #N/A N 16.0 28.0 0.0 999
270 Trinity Haggard - TTU Lena Joe Ichi - 5343503 N #N/A N 10.0 30.0 #N/A N 14.0 30.0 0.0 999
277 Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 N 30.0 13.0 38.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
293 Mary Belle Turner - SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 4.0 40.0 0.0 999
297 Pete Rosales - Feistybuckaroo - 550906 N 42.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N 40.0 4.0 0.0 999
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3/28/2015 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 44 TIE BREAKERS 9 7 2 5 1 10 6 3 8 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope
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(1-100) Ranking

1 42 52 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 76.0 1

2 41 252 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - pending 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 75.0 2

3 40 76 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 73.0 3

4 39 65 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU S Frosty San Badger - 2010 - 52946 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 3

5 38 60 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar - 4514974 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.5 5

6 37 283 Susanna Lyles - TTU un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 72.5 5

7 36 278 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088418 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 5

8 35 254 Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty - pending 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.5 5

9 34 299 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.0 9

10 33 262 Becky Dean Walker - Select WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 496866 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 9

Novice Stock Horse Pleasure                      
AQHA Ranch Riding Lubbock, TXLocation:Andrea Glenn
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11 32 84 Jimmy McDavid - One Smoke N Chex - 5106123 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 9

12 31 249 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 2001 - 4083508 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 9

13 30 255 Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena - pending 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 9

14 29 74 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey - pending 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 9

15 28 258 Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style - 5188600 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 15

16 27 276 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 15

17 26 244 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 15

18 25 67 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 15

19 24 253 Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.0 19

20 23 271 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 70.5 20
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21 22 196 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU Madi -  - 2015-103 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 3.0 70.5 20

22 21 56 Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 20

23 20 58 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro - x0652797 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 70.5 20

24 19 259 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 20

25 18 53 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.0 25

26 17 211 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.0 25

27 16 75 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 4161528 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 25

28 15 62 Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 69.5 28

29 14 300 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 28

30 13 277 Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 28
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31 12 251 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 2005 - 4768121 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.0 31

32 11 220 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.5 32

33 10 55 Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home - 4787315 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.5 32

34 9 213 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 2009 - 5228954 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 68.0 34

35 8 92 Chelsea Boyd - Chicka - 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 68.0 34

36 7 230 Abigail Christie - TSU enuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 49395 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 67.5 36

37 6 223 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 67.5 36

38 5 82 Lynn Robinson - Patron Acre - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 36

39 4 215 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 66.5 39

40 3 195 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 40
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41 2 260 Curtis Creach - Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.5 41

42 1 297 Pete Rosales - Feistybuckaroo - 550906 0.0 -0.5 OP -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 3.0 61.0 42

SCR #N/A 37 Teresa Whitaker - Miss Hanolena - 4383505

SCR #N/A 203 Sue Britten - Traditionic - 5078432
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3/28/2015 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 40 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 3 9 5 8 4 10

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
trot         

A, B, C 
clover

lope thru 
box

trot into;  
360 in box

dismount, 
walk 

around, 
remount

trot figure 
8

lope over 
logs

extended 
trot over 

logs
chute

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 39 271 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.5 1

2 38 252 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - pending 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.5 74.0 2

3 37 76 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.5 73.5 3

4 36 52 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 1.0 1.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 73.0 4

5 35 249 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 2001 - 4083508 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 73.0 4

6 34 258 Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style - 5188600 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.0 6

7 33 65 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU S Frosty San Badger - 2010 - 52946 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 2.5 71.5 7

8 32 196 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU Madi -  - 2015-103 0.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 2.5 70.5 8

9 31 255 Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 70.5 8

10 30 270 Trinity Haggard - TTU Lena Joe Ichi - 5343503 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 70.0 10

Novice Stock Horse Trail  
-  AQHA Ranch Trail

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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11 29 211 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.0 10

12 28 230 Abigail Christie - TSU enuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 49395 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 69.5 12

13 27 262 Becky Dean Walker - Select WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 496866 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 69.5 12

14 26 75 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 4161528 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 69.5 12

15 25 58 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro - x0652797 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 3.5 69.0 15

16 24 276 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 68.5 16

17 23 299 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 68.0 18

18 22 254 Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty - pending 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 68.0 18

19 21 278 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088418 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 5.5 67.5 20

20 20 259 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 4.5 67.0 22
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21 19 60 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar - 4514974 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 67.0 22

22 18 215 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.5 66.5 24

23 17 53 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.5 24

24 16 283 Susanna Lyles - TTU un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 5.5 66.0 26

25 15 223 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.5 66.0 26

26 14 220 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 8.0 65.0 28

27 13 300 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.5 29

28 12 244 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.5 29

29 11 195 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 64.0 31

30 10 251 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 2005 - 4768121 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 6.5 62.0 34
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31 9 55 Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home - 4787315 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 8.0 61.0 35

32 8 253 Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy - pending 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 61.0 35

33 7 62 Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 8.0 60.5 37

34 6 74 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey - pending 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 60.0 38

35 5 67 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU rissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 10.0 55.5 39

36 4 56 Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red - pending 0.5 OP 0.0 OP 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.5 68.5 16

37 3 84 Jimmy McDavid - One Smoke N Chex - 5106123 0.5 OP -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 5.0 67.5 20

38 2 277 Ryder Cude - TTU Heavens Last Peppy - 4614496 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 OP -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 2.5 63.5 32

39 1 260 Curtis Creach - Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP -1.0 5.5 63.0 33

SCR #N/A 37 Teresa Whitaker - Miss Hanolena - 4383505
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38 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 38 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ 
Left, lead 

chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop 2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 38 84 Jimmy McDavid - One Smoke N Chex - 5106123 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 73.0 1

2 37 252 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - pending 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 2

3 36 271 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 2

4 35 278 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088418 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 5

5 34 254 Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty - pending 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 6

6 33 58 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro - x0652797 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 7

7 32 283 Susanna Lyles - TTU un Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 52975 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 7

8 31 276 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 69.5 7

9 30 299 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 529368 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 7

10 29 259 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 68.5 11

Novice Stock Horse Reining                 
-  AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Jeff Petska
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11 28 82 Lynn Robinson - Patron Acre - pending 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 11

12 27 244 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 11

13 26 211 Jimmy Vick - Select herokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x064656 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 11

14 25 53 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.0 15

15 24 60 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar - 4514974 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 67.0 15

16 23 75 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 4161528 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 67.0 15

17 22 262 Becky Dean Walker - Select WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 496866 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 66.5 19

18 21 255 Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena - pending 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 66.0 20

19 20 196 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU Madi -  - 2015-103 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 66.0 20

20 19 74 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey - pending 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 65.5 22
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21 18 215 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 4.0 65.0 23

22 17 67 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU rissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 437767 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 65.0 23

23 16 300 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 63.5 26

24 15 253 Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy - pending -1.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 2.0 63.5 26

25 14 220 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 63.0 28

26 13 76 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU eo San Badger Man - 2000 - 396140 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 63.0 28

27 12 56 Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red - pending 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 62.5 30

28 11 65 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU S Frosty San Badger - 2010 - 52946 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 3.5 62.5 30

29 10 258 Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style - 5188600 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 7.0 62.0 32

30 9 55 Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home - 4787315 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 4.0 61.5 33
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31 8 223 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 4.0 61.5 33

32 7 260 Curtis Creach - Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 4.0 60.0 35

33 6 251 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 2005 - 4768121 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 7.0 57.5 36

34 5 195 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 10.0 56.0 37

35 4 62 Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 21.0 42.0 38

36 3 52 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 72.0 2

37 2 249 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 2001 - 4083508 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 OP 1.5 67.0 15

38 1 230 Abigail Christie - TSU enuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 49395 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 OP -1.0 -0.5 OP 3.0 65.0 23
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43 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 44 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4

NOV

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total Ranking

1 43.0 53 Raemi Gipson - TTU Kids Lil Wil - 2008 - 5096016 1 0 1.5 1.5 74 1

2 42.0 75 Eric Van Reet - TTU Nu Chick At The Bar - 4161528 1 0 0.5 1 72.5 2

3 41.0 76 Hi E Newby Iii - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 1 0 0 1 72 3

4 40.0 293 Mary Belle Turner - SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 0 1 0.5 0.5 72 3

5 39.0 278 Courtney Reynolds - TTU Cows Playboy - 4088418 0 0 0.5 0.5 71 5

6 38.0 58 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Nuisance De Oro - x0652797 -0.5 0 0.5 1 71 5

7 37.0 65 Brittany Hargrove - WTAMU MS Frosty San Badger - 2010 - 5294637 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 7

8.5 35.5 299 Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 0 0 0 0.5 70.5 7

8.5 35.5 215 Leslie Thompson - Select Spark A Spotlight - 2007 - 4923390 0 0 0 0.5 70.5 7

10 34.0 259 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 1 70.5 7

Novice Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Lubbock, TXChance O'Neal

Maneuvers
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11 33.0 249 Clint Johnson - NCTC Harley Holidoc - 2001 - 4083508 0 0 0 0 70 11

12 32.0 276 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 5159621 0 -0.5 0 0.5 70 11

13 31.0 251 Caitlin Darden - NCTC Thunder BC - 2005 - 4768121 -0.5 0 0 0.5 70 11

14 30.0 270 Trinity Haggard - TTU Lena Joe Ichi - 5343503 -0.5 0 0 0 69.5 15

15 29.0 195 Cody Scott Richardson Jr - SRSU Cash Bee Five - 2002 - 4248820 0 0 0 -1 69 16

16 28.0 213 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 2009 - 5228954 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 69 16

17 27.0 271 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 69 16

18.5 25.5 230 Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia - 2007 - 4939513 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 69 16

18.5 25.5 67 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Prissy Lena Gay Bar - 2003 - 4377670 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 69 16

20 24.0 255 Victoria Goodson - NCTC My Megalena - pending -0.5 -1 0 0.5 69 16
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21 23.0 56 Barbara Grasz - Select ICR Royal Red - pending 0 -0.5 0 -1 68.5 22

22 22.0 252 Johana Jarosova - NCTC Detroit Lean - pending -0.5 -1 0 0 68.5 22

23 21.0 262 Becky Dean Walker - Select WRH Kings Princess - 2007 - 4968663 -1 0 0 -0.5 68.5 22

24 20.0 283 Susanna Lyles - TTU Dun Colord Whiz Rozy - 2008 - 5297508 -1 -0.5 0 0 68.5 22

25 19.0 74 Jessica Ortiz - WTAMU Hershey - pending -1 -0.5 0.5 -1 68 26

26 18.0 95 Chelcie Latham - Little Swingin - 3276997 -1 0 0 -1 68 26

27 17.0 82 Lynn Robinson - Patron Acre - pending -1 -0.5 0 -0.5 68 26

28 16.0 223 Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty -  - 2014-107 -1 -1 0 0 68 26

29 15.0 62 Danae Parman - WTAMU HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -0.5 -1 0 -1 67.5 30

30 14.0 253 Shelby Collins - NCTC Attaboy Cowboy - pending -1 -0.5 0 -1 67.5 30
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31 13.0 260 Curtis Creach - Dakota Foxy Symbol - 2003 - 717594 -1 -1 0 -0.5 67.5 30

32.5 11.5 258 Hannah Connolly - NCTC Hot Roddin In Style - 5188600 -0.5 0 0 0 3 66.5 34

32.5 11.5 60 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Tangys Last Sugar - 4514974 -0.5 0 0 0 3 66.5 34

34 10.0 220 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -1 -0.5 1 0 3 66.5 34

35 9.0 55 Claudia Dineen - Select RPC A Lucky Home - 4787315 -1.5 -1 0 -1 66.5 34

36 8.0 244 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 -0.5 -1.5 0 0 2 66 38

37 7.0 196 Jalynn Jureczki  - TSU Madi -  - 2015-103 -0.5 -1.5 0 0.5 3 65.5 39

38 6.0 254 Bailey Pedersen - NCTC Fivewynnhaidingusty - pending -1 0.5 0 -1 3 65.5 39

39 5.0 52 Tanner Cadra - TTU This Buds a Nic - 2008 - 5113629 -1 -1 0 0 3 65 41

40 4.0 297 Pete Rosales - Feistybuckaroo - 550906 -1.5 0 0 -1 3 64.5 42
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41 3.0 300 Anita Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 -1.5 -1.5 1 -1.5 3 63.5 43

42 2.0 211 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 -1.5 -1.5 0 -1.5 3 62.5 44

43 1.0 84 Jimmy McDavid - One Smoke N Chex - 5106123 OP 0 0 0 3 67 33

SCR #N/A 203 Sue Britten - Traditionic - 5078432 70 11
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